
TROOP 250

2016-2017 Calendar Revised 01/04/2017

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, August 01, 2016 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Monday, August 01, 2016 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Friday, August 05, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) Camp Bob Hardin OA Summer Ordeal

Monday, August 08, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting

Thursday, August 11, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Friday, August 12, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Anne Close Greenway Back to School Camp Out (Family Night)

Monday, August 15, 2016 1st Day School Troop First Day of School

Monday, August 15, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review (Recharter start)

Monday, August 22, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, August 26, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Stone Mountain, NC TFC/High Adventure

Monday, August 29, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, September 05, 2016 LABOR DAY Troop No Meeting LABOR DAY No Meeting

Tuesday, September 06, 2016 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Tuesday, September 06, 2016 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Thursday, September 08, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Friday, September 09, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Myrtle Beach, SC Beach Sweep

Saturday, September 10, 2016 8:00a - 5:00 pm AL Activity Daniel Morgan Dist. SM/ASM Indoor Training

Monday, September 12, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review/Popcorn Kick Off

Friday, September 16, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) South Mountain, NC TFC & Backpacking/High Adventure

Saturday, September 17, 2016 6:00 - 12:00p Troop Popcorn Popcorn First Weekend of Popcorn Sales

Friday, September 16, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p AL Activity Camp Bob Hardin Woodbadge - Weekend 1

Monday, September 19, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, September 23, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (1 night) Clemson Univesity Clemson MBU (Sat 8:30a - 4:15p)

Saturday, September 24, 2016 8:00a - 5:00 pm AL Activity York District SM/ASM Indoor Training

Monday, September 26, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Court of Honor

Friday, September 30, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) TBD District Fall Camporee

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, October 03, 2016 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Monday, October 03, 2016 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Friday, October 07, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) James Island County Park Coastal Camp Out

Friday, October 07, 2016 8:00a - 5:00 pm AL Activity - IOLS Camp Bob Hardin SM/ASM Into to Outdoor Lead.

Monday, October 10, 2016 Teacher's Wk D Troop No School Teacher's Work Day No School

Monday, October 10, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Thursday, October 13, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable  (Pick up food bags for troop)

Friday, October 14, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p AL Activity Camp Bob Hardin Woodbadge - Weekend 2

Monday, October 17, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, October 21, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p YL Activity Camp Bob Hardin Webelos Woods - Youth Leadership Needed

Saturday, October 22, 2016 9:00a - 1:00p Troop Activity TBD Troop Service Project

Monday, October 24, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, October 28, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Whitetop, VA Virginia Creeper Bike Trail

Monday, October 31, 2016 Halloween Troop No Meeting Halloween No Meeting

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 7:00p - 8:00p Troop Service - Prep bags Grace Presbyterian Scouting for Food - Prep Bags

Friday, November 04, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) Camp Bob Hardin OA Fall Fellowship

Saturday, November 05, 2016 9:00a - 12:00p Troop Scouting for Food Tega Cay, SC Scouting for Food - Bag Drop Off

Saturday, November 05, 2016 9:00a - 4:00 pm Troop Chemistry MB USC Lancaster, SC Chemistry Merit Badge Day

Monday, November 07, 2016 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Monday, November 07, 2016 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 Election Day Troop No School Election Day No School

Thursday, November 10, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Friday, November 11, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Spencer, NC Rail Camp (RR Merit Badge)

Saturday, November 12, 2016 9:00a - 12:00p Troop Scouting for Food Tega Cay, SC Scouting for Food - Bag Pick Up

Monday, November 14, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, November 18, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Edisto Island, SC Artifacting Camp Out

Monday, November 21, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Thanksgiving Troop No School Thanksgiving No School

Thursday, November 24, 2016 Thanksgiving Troop No School Thanksgiving No School

Friday, November 25, 2016 Thanksgiving Troop No School Thanksgiving No School

Monday, November 28, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Saturday, December 03, 2016 9:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Mathews, NC Inner Peaks

Monday, December 05, 2016 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Monday, December 05, 2016 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Thursday, December 08, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable  (Banquet)

Friday, December 09, 2016 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) TBD Zip-line and Camping

Monday, December 12, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Saturday, December 17, 2016 9:00a - 1:00p Troop Activity TBD Troop Service Project

Monday, December 19, 2016 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Court of Honor

Thursday, December 22, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Friday, December 23, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Saturday, December 24, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Sunday, December 25, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Monday, December 26, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Tuesday, December 27, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Wednesday, December 28, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Thursday, December 29, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Friday, December 30, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Saturday, December 31, 2016 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

November

December

August

September

October



Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Sunday, January 01, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Monday, January 02, 2017 Winter Break Troop No School Winter Break No School

Tuesday, January 03, 2017 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Tuesday, January 03, 2017 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Monday, January 09, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Thursday, January 12, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Friday, January 13, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) TBD District Polar Bear

Monday, January 16, 2017 MLK Day Troop No Meeting MLK Day No Meeting

Friday, January 20, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) TBD OA Carolinas Indian Seminar

Saturday, January 21, 2017 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop MBU - Day 1

Monday, January 23, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, January 27, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Mount Pleasant, SC USS Yorktown Visit

Monday, January 30, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Thursday, February 02, 2017 8:00a - 5:00 pm AL Activity Daniel Morgan Dist. SM/ASM Indoor Training

Saturday, February 04, 2017 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop MBU - Day 2

Saturday, February 04, 2017 6:00 - 9:00 p OA Activity TBD OA Banquet

Sunday, February 05, 2017 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Scout Sunday

Monday, February 06, 2017 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Monday, February 06, 2017 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Thursday, February 09, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Friday, February 10, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Sassafras Mountain, SC TFC/High Adventure Backpacking

Monday, February 13, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, February 17, 2017 No School Troop No School No School - Teacher's Work Day

Saturday, February 18, 2017 TBD Troop Activity TBD York - Stamp Collecting MB

Monday, February 20, 2017 President's Day Troop No Meeting President's Day No Meeting

Saturday, February 25, 2017 8:00a - 2:00p Troop Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop MBU - Day 3

Sunday, February 26, 2017 6:00p - 9:00p Troop/Pack Activity Camp Thunderbird Pack to Troop Bridging Ceremony

Monday, February 27, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Friday, March 03, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Activity Springmaid Mt., NC Horseback Riding

Monday, March 06, 2017 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Monday, March 06, 2017 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Thursday, March 09, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Friday, March 10, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Copperhead Is., NC Camping 101

Saturday, March 11, 2017 8:00a - 5:00 pm AL Activity TBD University of Scouting/SM/ASM

Monday, March 13, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, March 17, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Appalachian Trail - TBD High Adventure/Backpacking

Monday, March 20, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, March 24, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) TBD OA Lodge Games

Monday, March 27, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Court of Honor

Friday, March 31, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Crowder's Mt., NC Hiking, Rappelling and Climbing

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, April 03, 2017 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Monday, April 03, 2017 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Monday, April 10, 2017 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Thursday, April 13, 2017 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Thursday, April 13, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Friday, April 14, 2017 Spring Break Troop No School Spring Break No School

Monday, April 17, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, April 21, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) TBD District Spring Camporee

Monday, April 24, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, April 28, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) King's Mountain, NC TFC/Hiking

Friday, April 28, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) TBD OA Dixie Fellowship

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Monday, May 01, 2017 7:00p-8:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian PLC Meeting

Monday, May 01, 2017 7:00p-8:00p AL Meeting Grace Presbyterian Committee Meeting

Friday, May 05, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p YL Camping (2 nights) Camp Bob Hardin S.E.A.L.S. (Youth Leader Trng)

Saturday, May 06, 2017 9:00a - 4:00p Troop Activity Charlotte, NC US National Whitewater Center

Monday, May 08, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Thursday, May 11, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Saturday, May 13, 2017 8:00a - 2:00p YL Activity Grace Presbyterian Troop ILST Training

Sunday, May 14, 2017 Mother's Day

Monday, May 15, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Troop Meeting/Board of Review

Friday, May 19, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Saluda, NC Wilderness Survival Camp Out and MB

Friday, May 19, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p OA OA Camp (2 nights) Camp Bob Hardin OA Spring Fellowship

Monday, May 22, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p Troop Meeting Grace Presbyterian Court of Honor

Thursday, May 25, 2017 Last Day of School

Friday, May 26, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Congaree National Park High Adventure/Canoeing

Monday, May 29, 2017 6:00p - 7:00p YL Meeting Grace Presbyterian 2017-2018 Planning Meeting

Date Time For Category Location Remarks

Friday, June 02, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (2 nights) Myrtle Beach, SC Deep Sea Fishing

Monday, June 05, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p YL Camping (5 nights) Camp Bob Hardin NYLT (Ntl Youth Leadership Trng)

Thursday, June 08, 2017 7:00p - 8:30p YL/AL Meeting First Presbyterian District Roundtable 

Saturday, June 10, 2017 9:00a - 1:00p Troop Activity TBD Troop Service Project

Sunday, June 18, 2017 6:00p - 12:00p Troop Camping (6 nights) Camp Ottari, VA Summer Camp

February

March

April

May

June

January


